
Council roster
St. Paul Evangelical Lutheran Church

# name e-mail address phone numbers other committees

1 Airin Cherian airin cherian@hotmail.com 301 655 0309 J Social Ministry

2 Pastor Ross Goodman pastorgoodman@gmail.com 781 648 7773 J
L Pastor

3 Maile Hedland treehouse14850@yahoo.com J

4 Kenneth Heyda kch oo@verizon.net 781 862 8347 H IT Coordinator, Treasurer

5 Diane Kramer dianemkramer@hotmail.com L Business Administrator

6 Liza Marks stpaularlington@verison.net L Parish Secretary

7 Don Mitchell dhmitchell23@gmail.com 617 460 0473 H Worship & Music,
Financial Secretary

8 Jen Nahn jennahn@yahoo.com 781 316 1525 L Director of Christian Education

9 Mark Olson meolson@fas.harvard.edu 781 648 7190 J NCD, Personnel, President

10 Dana Ramish danawramish@aol.com 617 838 0560 J Mutual Ministry, Vice President

11 Alison Roberts alison2911@comcast.net
c:617 461 6077,
h:781 646 5617 J Social Ministry

12 Heather Sheridan sheridan heather@hotmail.com 781 646 1411 J

13 Brian Sniffen bts@evenmere.org 617 575 9287 J Secretary, Youth

14 Wendy Stack wendid@gmail.com 978 973 2776 J Social Ministry, Adult Education

15 C.J. Stratton vicar@stpaularlington.net L

16 Chris Trost trost@paconsulting.com J

17 Georgette Wilson gwilson1@rcn.com J Social Ministry, Personnel

18

J Council member L Staff H Present ex officio
Quorum is six council members and must include the Pastor or follow his approved agenda.


